

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 24615/2012 in  
TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 166 OF 2012

DHEERAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/11/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kaustubh Anshuraj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 9.11.2012.

|(N.K. Goel)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
|Court Master

|  
|